Tuesday, October 5, 2021

Call to Order/Opening Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30

8:30

9:00-10:00

10:15-10:30

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

Opening Comments

Brad Seville, Maintenance Matters

TAX APPEAL HEARINGS

FY2020 Audit Report-Zelenkofske Axelrod
Justin Evans, Tire Recycle Follow Up

Julia Dovey, HSBG and ERAP funds

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

10/9 6:00 Farm Bureau Picnic

10/11 8:30 Township Convention HAFCO
1:30 TMCA Steering Committee

Signatures/Correspondence (see folder)

o Signature/Motions
~ September 28, 2021 Meeting Minutes
. Payables
= Payroll
ax Tax appeal

= Probation budget transfer
~ Tire Recycle Funding

~ HSBG modifications & ERAP Re cert
~ Hart V Drive invoice



