Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Call to Order/Opening Prayer/Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30	Opening Comments
8:30	Brad Seville, Maintenance Matters
9:00-10:00	TAX APPEAL HEARINGS
10:15-10:30	FY2020 Audit Report-Zelenkofske Axelrod
10:45-11:15	Justin Evans, Tire Recycle Follow Up
11:15-11:45	Julia Dovey, HSBG and ERAP funds

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

10/9 6:00 Farm Bureau Picnic

10/11 8:30 Township Convention HAFCO

1:30 TMCA Steering Committee

Signatures/Correspondence (see folder)

Signature/Motions

- September 28, 2021 Meeting Minutes
- ~ Payables
- ~ Payroll
- ~ Tax appeal
- Probation budget transfer
- ~ Tire Recycle Funding
- ~ HSBG modifications & ERAP Re cert
- ~ Hart V Drive invoice